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Cl Time

Lap Total Gap Kph

No Driver Nat Team Car
1 1 Gabriele TORELLI ITA RANGON| CORSE
2 23 Alex FINKELSTEIN FRA  GPA RACING
3 15 David POUGET FRA  GPA RACING
4 55 Ben COLBURN GBR  WESTBOURNE MOTORSPORT
5 5 Anthony JURADO FRA  RANGONI CORSE
6 4 Aurélien RENET FRA  JSB COMPETITION
7 96 Sam GORNALL GBR  WESTBOURNE MOTORSPORT
8 5] Axel BENGSSTON SWE GPA RACING
9 69 Filip KUNCER MNE  MILAN COMPETITION
10 43 Damiano PUCCETTI ITA RANGONI CORSE
11 22 Daire FLOCK IRL WESTBOURNE MOTORSPORT
12 17 Nicky TAYLOR GBR GPA RACING
13127 Gael CASTELLI FRA  MILAN COMPETITION
14 39 Jaroslay HONZIK CZE GM SPORT
15 93 Junior MILAN FRA  MILAN COMPETITION
16 99 Guillaume MAIO FRA  GM SPORT
17 9 Andreas STUCKI CHE STUCKI MOTORSPORT
18 48 Nicolas MILAN FRA  MILAN COMPETITION
19 40 Laurent DZIADUS FRA  TEAM LUCAS
20 7 Mickael CARREE FRA  T2CM
21 8 Harry MCGOVERN IRL  AST COMPETITION
22 35 Thomas COMPAIN FRA  POWER RACING
23 54 Louis GEHIN FRA  T2CM
24 77 James COLBURN GBR  WESTBOURNE MOTORSPORT
25 11 Nikola TOSIC SRB RANGONI CORSE
26 88 Loic LABEDA FRA  GM SPORT
27 21 Stephan POLDERMAN NDL  AST COMPETITION
28103 Stefan STOJKOV SRB RANGON| CORSE
29210 Vladimir LOBACHEV AST COMPETITION
30 53 NAVAIO ITA' MC MOTORTECNICA
31 27 Tyler ROBINSON ZAF  GM SPORT
32199 Ben JENKINS GBR  LDR PERFORMANCE TUNING
33 3 Daniel NYFFELER CHE  STUCKI MOTORSPORT
34999 Horn HORN FRA  GPA RACING
35 95 Gael ROSTANT FRA  GPA RACING
36219 Milan POPOVIC SRB  AST COMPETITION
37 10 Mauro POLDERMAN NDL AST COMPETITION
38111 Ronan DESLANDES FRA T2CM
39 33 Michel FAYE FRA  GM SPORT
40 14 Udo BRUNNER DEU STUCKI MOTORSPORT
41133 Samuel CHALIGNE FRA T2CM
42555 Rene STEENMETZ NDL AST COMPETITION
43 6 Yokeshwaran KRISHNAVELU |[ND  GPA RACING

CCS/EsP 2:47.670
CCymiD 2:47.772
CCS/FRA 2:47.973
ccs 2:48.157
CCS/FRA 2:48.290
MID/FRA 2:48.295
MID 2:48.411
ccs 2:48.523
CCs/MIC 2:48.647
ccs 2:48.775
ccs 2:49.030

MID 2:49.051
ccs 2:49.180
MID 2:49.220
ccs 2:49.240

CCs/mic 2:49.252
CCs 2:49.271
CCS/esP 2:49.421
CCS/FRA 2:49.773
CCs/FRA 2:49.806
MID 2:50.285
CCs/MIC 2:50.341
MID 2:50.407
cCs 2:50.422
Ccs/Mic 2:50.931
CCS/EsP 2:51.116
ccs 2:51.134
CCs/esP 2:51.303
CCs 2:51.715
ccs 2:51.752
MID 2:51.927
ccs 2:52.166
Ccs 2:52.171
CCs 2:52.487
CCs/esp 2:53.896
CCs/esp 2:56.062
CCs/MiC 2:57.889
FRA 3:00.555
CCs/Fra 3:00.867
ccs 3:02.064
FRA 3:06.558
ccs 3:11.974
CCs/EsP 3:12.478

8 - - 150.4
+0.102 +0.102 150.3
7 +0.303 +0.201 150.1
7 +0.487 +0.184 149.9
8 +0.620 +0.133 149.8
7  +0.625 +0.005 149.8
7  +0.741 +0.116 149.7
7  +0.853 +0.112 149.6
8 +0.977 +0.124 149.5
8 +1.105 +0.128 149.4
7  +1.360 +0.255 149.2
7  +1.381 +0.021 149.2
8 +1.510 +0.129 149.0
7  +1.550 +0.040 149.0
8 +1.570 +0.020 149.0
7  +1.582 +0.012 149.0
7  +1.601 +0.019 149.0
8 +1.751 +0.150 148.8
7 +2.103 +0.352 148.5
6 +2.136 +0.033 148.5
8 +2.615 +0.479 148.1
7  +2.671 +0.056 148.0
6 +2.737 +0.066 148.0
7 +2.752 +0.015 148.0
8 +3.261 +0.509 147.5
7 +3.446 +0.185 147.4
8 +3.464 +0.018 147.3
8 +3.633 +0.169 147.2
7  +4.045 +0.412 146.8
8 +4.082 +0.037 146.8
7 +4.257 +0.175 146.7
7  +4.496 +0.239 146.5
7 +4.501 +0.005 146.4
7  +4817 +0.316 146.2
7 +6.226 +1.409 145.0
7  +8.392 +2.166 143.2
5 +10.219 +1.827 141.7
6 +12.885 +2.666 139.6
2 +13.197 +0.312 139.4
7 +14.394 +1.197 138.5
6 +18.888 +4.494 135.2
7 +24.304 +5416 131.3
7 +24.808 +0.504 131.0
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Fastest Lap: | Lap 7 Gabriele TORELLI

2:47.670 | 150.4 Kph |
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CARS1,3,4,6,8,9,10,17,19, 21, 22, 23, 39, 40, 43, 48, 53, 55, 69, 77, 88, 95, 99, 103, 111, 127, 133,199, 219, 555 AND 999
SOME LAPTIMES DELETED DUE TU TRACK LIMITS

CARS 1, 9, 39, 40, 69 AND 99 VALIDATION OF THE LAST TRACK LIMITS INFRINGEMENT AFTER REVISION
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